
205 HELP WANTED 
WILDLIFE JOBS TO $21.60/HR 

INC. BENEFITS, GAME WAR- 
DENS, SECURITY, MAIN- 
TENANCE, PARK RANGERS. NO 
EXP. NEEDED. FOR APP. AND 
EXAM INFO CALL 1-800-813- 
3585, EXT 6625. 8AM-9PM, 7 
DAYS, fds inc. 

The Emerald is seeking three Uni- 
versity students interested in join- 
ing its staff as reporters. The posi- 
tions include a students activities 
reporter, a higher education report- 
er and an in-depth reporter. Applic- 
ants must be enrolled in classes at 
the University and be available to 
work about 25 hours a week. Ex- 
perience with Associated Press 
style and the basic rules of gram- 
mar is preferred. Applications can 
be picked up at the Emerald office 
in Suite 300 of the EMU on the third 
floor. Deadline for applications is 
Wednesday, Jan. 12, 5 p.m. Please 
include a resume and five examples 
of your work. The Oregon Daily 
Emerald is an equal opportunity 
employer committed to a culturally 
diverse workplace. 
FOOD SERVICE WORKlR The 
U of O, Carson Dining Center is 
seeking students for part-time em- 
ployment. Flexible hours, shifts de- 
signed to work around schooling. 
No experience necessary will 
train. Minimum wage plus meal ben- 
efit. Apply within, 1450 E. 13th. AA/ 
EO/ADA institution committed to 
cultural diversity. 

RECYCLE 

205 HELP WANTED 
E^rn cash. $50-$300/hr. Amateur 
film maker looking for female models 
18-30. 688-0923. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
SMALL 1 BORM, $475/mo. 

Campus 10 blocks. Great location! 
Near Safeway. Cat OK. 

2055 Willamette St. • 349-9151. 

1.5 blocks to UO! 3 bdrm house. 
Large back yard and deck. $915/ 
mo. Available ASAP. 485-5763. 

2465 Jackson Street. 
Clean 4 bdrm home, fireplace, 

fenced yard, pet & garden negot. 
$1050+. 688-1136. 

NEAR CAMPUS/DOWNTOWN 
Very nice restored 1920's 
• 2 bdrm house, $650/mo. 
• 3 bdrm house, $895/mo. 

Fireplace, W/D, lots of parking, cat 
ok. No dogs. Lease with fee/dep. re- 

quired. 579-1568 days; 683-1610 
eves/weekends. 

NEW ONE BEDROOM 
Close to UO. $475/mo. 
896-0228 or 554-1883 

Campus Apartments Available 
now! 2 bdrms. No lease, $550. Of- 
fice 325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545. 

UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 
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$80/group 
To participate in these groups, register and pay fees at ALS, 68 PLC. All 
groups meet 2 hours per week. It you need assistance in courses other 
than those listed, registry printouts are available that list qualified tutors 

and their phone numbers. There is no charge for this printout. 

If you would like further information about any of these resources ask at the 
front desk, 68 PLC, or call 346-3226. 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is now hiring for morning 
newspaper delivery. Train now for winter term. 

6:00-8:00 am every day the Emerald is published. Requires your own 

RELIABLE vehicle. 
Work study ok. Apply in person. Mon-Eri. 8-5. 5(H) EMU. 

The Oict!«fi Daily I'nivTdkl in an equal opportunity employer c«»Miiniiiet! u*a eultur illy diver**.' uorkpUv. 
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Morning Person? 
Make some extra cash! 

TWO WEEKS FREE 
NO MOVE-IN FEES 

1 & 2 BEDROOMS 
College Side 
737 E. 16th 
$4504550 
683-9546 

1365 Ferry 
Patios • $4954595 

Call 345-9315 

Garden Terrace 
$445-465 
$5454565 

Call 344-6861 

Lake Crest 
Private patios 

$435-$465 
$5354565 

Call 345-6151 

University Manor 
745 E. 15th 

$49545954610 
Call 485-9773 

1 BEDROOMS 
Maple Arms 

1345 Ferry 
$435 

Call 345-9315 

1881 High 
All utilities paid 

$465 
Call 485-7776 

No Application Fee! 

Von Klein Property Management, Llc. 
485-7776 • 1301 Ferry 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
2 Bedroom furnished. 4 blocks to 
UO. Cov'd prkg, laundry, clean, 
$495/mo. 1200 Ferry. 343-3318. 

**TWO WEEKS** 
FREE! 

**No Move in Fees** 

1 -2 Bedrooms 

TALISMAN 
888 E. 18th 
$475-$595 

Call 485-4029 
BLACKSTONE MANOR 

1750 Alder 
$515-$615 

Call 687-0684 
ALDERWOOD MANOR 

1884-1860 Alder 
$495-$595-$850 

Call 686-0743 
FERRY ST. QUADS 

1728 Ferry 
$270-$295 

All utilities included. 
Call 465-9330 

No Pets! 
No Application Fee! 

von Klein Property Mgmt, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 • 485-7776 

Studio, 1 & 2 Bdrms. 
2 blks to UO. Lndry, prkg. 

Call 484-9922. Good Rates! 

Dorms too loud? 
Comfortable/ affordable studios, 1 
block from UO. $355 includes utili- 
ties. Rooms avail, now. Contact Rob 
at 465-9058. 

HILYARD HOUSE 
Up Scale Living! 

725 E. 14th 

*2 WEEKS FREE* 

•Secured front entrance & garage 
•Washer/Dryer in each unit 
•Direct high speed access in UO 
Internet 
•Exercise Room 
•One bedroom one bath 
•Two bedroom two bath 

Call Daylene or Eric 302-9088 

von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 * 485-7776 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED: 
2 WEEKS FREE! Large -2 bdrm, 
DW, covered parking, laundry, 
1877 Emerald, $495, 343-6000 or 
Richard at 501-4276. 

www .Stewardship Properties, com 

• 2 BEDROOM $595 
• 3 BEDROOM $645 

Campus 1 block, new paint & 
carpet, laundry & parking, 

750 E. 18th • 349-9151 

•HUGE* 1 BEDROOM, $545. 
Campus 1 block. New carpet & 

paint. Laundry, parking, balcony. 
750 E. 18th *349-9151. 

VERY NICE LARGE 1 BDRM in 
brick building, fireplace, laundry, 
$495. 950 Patterson. 343-6000, 
www.StewardshipProperties.com 

******* 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

Large, quiet, clean 1 bedroom 
ONLY $45Q/mo!! Parking includ- 

ed. Laundry. 344-4619. 
******************* 

ONE MONTH FREE RENT 
1.5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 

PAIR-A-DICE 
640 E. 15th Avenue 

Two bedroom, 2 Bath. Gated entry 
W/D in each unit. Off street parking 
available. $795. 

Call 434-0462 or 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24hr 

1 & 2 Bedrooms. Walk UO. New 
carpet, paint, windows & mini-blinds. 
Quiet only. $450 & $550. 465-9886 

Take over lease. Large 1 bdrm apt. 
5th floor view. Comer windows. 3 
blocks to campus All utilities in- 
cluded. $545/mo. 687-0593. 

"STUDIO** 
Quiet • Clean • Utitlies paid 

ONLY $295! 344-4619 

Newer Townhouse, 1780 Polk 
3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths 

Privacy fenced, covered deck, stor- 
age, utility hookup & super good 
cents. $700/mo. plus refundable 
deposit 

No application fee No pets 
To view Call 683-9242 weekdays 

915-2354 or 485-8682 evening/ 
weekends. 

NOW HIRING 
l O/LCC Students Only 

University of Oregon 
Annual Giving Program 

Start at $8.00 per hour plus bonus! 

applications available anytime 
Agate Hall, Room 124 

346-2059 
Annual Giving Program • HO Development Office 

Transforming Lives through Knowledge 

University Housing 
Apartments now available 

UO Students and student families can access a 

variety of affordable apartments and Houses which 
could include the following amenities; 

• close to campus 
• on-site child care 

• on-site assigned parking 
• free ethernet to UO network 
• laundry facilities 
• playgrounds 
• community activities 
• UO telecommunication services 

ll i l l \ f<";4 i i 
One to three bedroom apartments and houses are available 
with a variety of rental rates, ranging from $270 for a 1 
bedroom, to $025 for a 5 bedroom house, information and 
applications are available at the Office of University 
Housing in the Walton Complex or by calling:SA 

346-4200 !dl 

Visit our website at http://darkwlng.uoregow.edu/~hou6lng/An AA7 f 
fEO/ADA Institution committed to cultural diversity 
.. 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious apartments w/patio. Quiet, 
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking. 
Close to Safeway. 1 bdrm, $475; 2 
bdrm, $575. 345-5949. 

VERY LARGE 2 BDRM across from 
UO, newly remodeled, Indry, parking, 
942 E. 18th, $450, www.Steward- 
shipProperties.com. 343-6000. 

1149 FERRY STREET 
$300 Move In Bonus! 

ICompletely Remodeled! 
These look great! 

2 bedroom units. $625. * 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr 

2 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 
Large, well maintained 2 bedrooms, 
washer, dryer in unit, private park- 
ing, w/s/g paid. $550/mo. 912-1452. 

ONE MONTH FREE RENT 
541 E. 19th Ave. 

2 bedrooms Apts., $565. 4 blocks 
to campus! Quiet complex, clean 
units, on-site parking. 

Call 684-8287 or 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr 

225 QUADS 
BEST QUAD DEAL IN TOWN! 
Sundial Quads at 430 E. 15th, $275 
with 2 weeks free, call 343-6000 or 
Steve at 342-3600. 

www.StewardshipProperties.com 
1750 Hilyard $195 1st months 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. Laundry facilities. All 
utilities included. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504. 

MONTH FREE RENT! Brand new 

quad by UO. Free util., MW, laun- 
dry/lounge, $295. 1827 Harris. 
www.StewardshiDProperties.com. 
343-6000. 

“ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 
to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $250/mo. 345-5949. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Person with Large SW Eugene 
home has private downstairs family 
room, bdrm, bath for rent. W/D & 
kitchen privileges. Phone, Near 
bus-stop, non-smoker, $425 +1/2 
utils. 1st, last and dep. 687-2885, or 

ask for Karen White 342-5310. 

Room in historic house, within 
block to UO. All utilities paid. Laun- 
dry facilities, shared common ar- 
eas, $225. Available Now! Call 
461-0199 for more information. 

Better Property Management. 
S. Eugene: Private BR. bath, kitch- 
en in larger house; share living 
area, deck hot tub, sauna. Close to 
bus. easy biking to UO or down- 
town. $500/mo. Includes utilities. 
Un-or part furnished. Call 484-2702. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath duplex, fireplace, 
W/D. No smoke, no pets. Clean & 

bright. 2474 Portland St. $800/mo. + 

util. 484-2045. 

Downtown One Bedroom, Historic 
Duplex. Available winter term only. 
$300 plus deposit. 267 W 12th. Call 
Appraisal Associates 683-9242 for 
Application. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Room available in a house close 
to campus. Fully furnished, W/D, 
yard. $320/mo. 242-0826 

Roommate needed for 3 bdrm 
house, live with 2 males, $266 + 1/3 
utils. 1181 W. 13th. 686-8539. 

Roommate needed to fill spacious 2 
bdrm w/ student, 1 m. to UO, no 

lease, $312.50.344-9015. 

Roommate needed for a 4 bed- 
room apt. Available now! $310/mo. 
+ share of utils. 342-7329. 

Neat, organized roommate needed 
to fill lease. $100 deposit required. 4 
bdrm, 2 bath. Close to campus, nice 
roommates, BIG house. Located on 

22nd & Emerald. 

Female roommate wanted 4 bed- 
room, 1 block from UO, huge & new, 
good security. Call 242-6929. 

252 DORMS 
University Inn Dorm, Single. Con- 
tract for sale! Thru end of school yr. 
Discount. $4500. 683-3051 

The University of Oregon 
Campus Planning Committee 

will hold a public hearing on 

Wednesday, January 19, 2000 at 
3:00pm in the EMU Walnut Room 
to consider a proposed amendment 
to the University's Long Range 
Campus Development Plan that will 
increase allowable maximum densi- 
ty ratios to account for future pro- 
posed stadium expansion. Please 
contact the University Planning Of- 
fice at 346-5562 for additional infor- 
mation. 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 

9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 
Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 

345-0400 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. 16th & High. 

Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Check your 

every Thursday in the Emerald 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Ark's peak 
7 Stratagem 

11 Sell-out letters 
14 Easily led 
15 Spiced stew 
16 Heavy weight 
17 Add another 

poker player 
18 Swimmers' 

breathing 
devices 

20 Tie 
22 Gardner ol 

mysteries 
23 Have debts 
25 Smoky deposits 
26 Hail 
27 Highway access 
29 Ready 

alternative? 
30 Deluges 
31 Succinct 
33 Forbidden acts 
35 Marvel Comics 
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